APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

Profect Title: Deer Creek Trunk Sewer Extenslon
t’ il Contractor: Rognes Corporation
[ X In I\ cil y Address: 720 SW Goodwin Streel - Ankeny, IA 50023
baingink b el fepe s Finance Budgef Code: 661,3661.4452  Finance ProjJect Code: 661.4452

Vendor Profect or Invoice #: PO #
Original Contract Date: May 20, 2019 Vendor #

Date of Council Meeting October 21, 2019 PAYMENT REQUEST # 3

PAYMENT PERIOD: From: 08/31/19 through: 10/03/19

Contract Summary

Orlginal Contract Amount: $ 1,981,788.00

Net change by Change Orders: $ {46,143.00)

Contract Amount to Date: (line 1+ 2) % 1,935,645.00

Total completed and stored to date: 1,257,104.50
Retainage: 5 % of Completed Work:  § 62,855.23

R

Total Eamed less Retainage: $ 1,184,249.28

Less previous applications for payment: $ 868,370.18

SUBTOTAL $ 305,879.10
OTHER CHARGES (Plsase sitach en itemized list) $ -
CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $ 305,879.10
Balance to finlsh, Including retainage: $ 741,395.73

Contract Time Remalning (f applicable) 139.5

The underaigned Contractor certifiea that to the decmhwm.hhmmUmmdMefhmmwmhwﬁmwhubuneomphhdh
accordance with the Conlract Documents, that all the amounts have basn pald by the Contractor for work for which previoua Certificate(s) for Paymant were lssued and payments
recolved from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein ia now due.

Construction Coerpmval nas Corporation
me
[0-9:/4
/ Data

e, LLC

gn Avantag

[©-2-209
Dato i

City of Ankeny aff Approval

WMTJ)W (‘M " fo~(0-19

Submit to: Don Clark, Director of Municipal Utilities

Email: delark@ankenyiowa.gov Phone: 515-863-3529 Fax: 6515-963-3535

Data Printed; 10/4/2019



ELOZIPAL poquid ejeg

%h80'3E~ [ WA 00'GHI'SEEL § 31¥0 O GILFTINOD HHOM 40 INTYA ONY LOVMINGD TWLOL
%000 = - - -
%000 = = - -
%0070 - - - =
19600°C = 3 = =
%000 | 582} & £0'S66'8 00°00. $ |SeZl 5821 v S 60A1 'BUZe 'g BUIPBeS [BUOTUBADS ' LOD
%000 | 02762 G GOZISVE 00036 $ | 0452 L'ST oV UoEZ||IGE)s Bujpses o) Lol MERS PPYE"LOD)|
%0005 | 050 000082 ¢ o [o0'000'c 00°000°S § 100t ! ] U0jIE10158] ¢ BINAJ 558908 10610/d 10 BupEIE-ex[L° 109
%YE'Y8 | DOVEE | 0SZE8'LIZ eyz. | 05219082 5 | 057/€ O0EPSL eval 8 uild 398YS WBi1 "Bupoopei] B9iS|e0°LL
56007004 | - 00°D0S'E L 0000GE __©|0000SE S| 00" L 57 HOOY WGUSBAK S1810LCDZ0"L L
%00G. | 520 00°00S'2E 50| 00000°0S 0°000°05 § | 00'] L X UOREZ|IGOW] 10" L L
%0l L8 | 00CSL | C0S/6'B c88 | 0000EZL D051 00'0z8 0z8 ES eoUD] KielodWaL] 601
%000 = = S 0O'00E € = S87%1- S8'2) oV 14OINLIOIPAH "UDIRY ‘agliog Uoisals] 8o
%000 | 00°090°9 = 00°0E0°8 050 00090'9 0509 41 BaAS(] 30 [BADWSY "G3UBS WS| 107
%00°0__| 00°080'S = o0'D30's 001$ 00'090'9 0809 41 WSWIPeS JO [BACWSY "SoUsd WS| 006
%0.6s [00810 |o0s'e/’®  §] 2p0Z | 00°509°0L Sl 000309 0909 Fil sl WS| SO'¢
%000 [ 00'GeSE = 3 00°05809Z__£ (007748 00’5258 SZ5E NQ.L +5, 55810 _'day CRd| $0'6 |
%00 | - - s -  [0000EES | - sezr | sez. | ov (Biipoes? 3 AI) BuoR RReIphH] £06 |
%000 | 0o 2k - CO'GLZDE 00°058S 09zt 9zL oV € 80X, ‘BuRzied pue Bupess ‘BU[peos [EUGRUBAUST | 20°6
%000 52D = 00'ceg 0000528 | 520 $20 ov Dujpass puensal EUIusIn Pue Buipeas ‘Bujpass leuogusaLca] L0'6
[3:00'0__{ 0C'L - 00°000°S 0000058 | 60" b $1 laguan aiyel) Aleiodws | 108
%00°00L | - Q0°0SE b 00°05€ D00SES 00’ L KE] KmuEs Jnouest) aaowey| £0°
300001 | - 000052 L 000052 ‘00525 | 00° L V3 I ;
%1E28 |08 00'0SE'60L 18 [ 0000551 $ Joo'00g’ElS [O00°EL £l V3 (1svBg '
%0000L | - 00'0ZL 9t 00°02L $ foo'ozs DO9E 8g ER 540 Ul 0% "OAd '16MBS LIBYUBS 10 [EAOWEN | §0'Yy
%00°00L | - 00°086°L21 Sle | 00°086'/21 S [D0'SDH DO'SLE aig El "Bl0 Ul 0F (A S8810) (10SLE JOYT ‘Peyauel] i
%0668 '6E 00°S0BZLL IvE | 00'BoZ 26l S |00 8603 00°98E 98t 47 [l 0¢ JeLSSEOUS &j8.0U0D/M DA POUSURIL UIBIA AHARIS) Jemes AleuBs| ZGY |
[%0L'69_| 00256 | 00'005'205 oyiz | 00°'s6L°z2L S |00°SEZ 00°/60'C 1B0E Fil 510 Ul DF "O/\d PEUIUBIL U RUANEID J6MeS AIEHuES| L0y
%005, | 520 000052 $| sro  |ococovnlr  $ [op'ono0is | oot [ s1 BupEe | uopoeduios YaUel L] |0
%sege [00'009'2 [0Szl $] Syl [ocZie'ol S |oszs [T 0CYey A3 Sys-ug ‘kasdol] 102
(¥3mio (e1qeo)iddy 4 # sepup eBusyn epnpoul)
ALLNYNO
SN0l ALLNVD | ool | ATENCO | sun ugueia | son g | ALMMD | Sow | SNTD SLINN #
AIN3DMId | SNINVASY JOSTIVA ALLINVND TVLOL >.mr- qumﬂu VNSO NOLLIMOS30 [ EIN]
Y20 30Rid LOVEINOD

LOVELINOD 50 ANTFWAV TVILEV Y04 NOLLYOITddY



APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

Previous Applications for Payment

# Date Amount # Date Amount Record of Change Orders

1 7/31/2019 $ 278,742.35 51 # Date Amount

2 9/4/2019 $ 609,627.83 52 1 9/10/2019 -$46,143.00

3 56 2

4 54 3

5 55 4

6 56 5

7 57 6

8 58 7.

9 59 8

10 60 9

11 61 10

12 62 11

13 63 12

14 64 13

15 65 14

16 66 15

17 67 16
18 68 17

19 69 18
20 70 19
21 71 20
22 72 TOTAL 3 (46,143.00)
23 73
24 74
25 75
26 76 Contract Time Remaining:
27 77 CONTRACT PERIOD: CLICK TO CHOOSE
28 78 Original Contract Date: May 20, 2019
29 79 Original Contract Time: 180.0
30 80 Added by Change Order: 2.0
3 81 Contract Time to Date: 182.0
32 82 Time Used to Date: 40.5
33 83 Contract Time Remaining: 141.5
34 84

35 85

36 86

37 87

38 88

39 89
40 a0
41 91
42 92
43 93
44 94
45 95
46 96
47 97
48 98
49 99
50 100

TOTAL 3 888,370.18

Date Printed: 10/9/2019



