APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

Profect Title: Deer Creek Trunk Sewer Extension
i ‘ vl o Contractor: Rognes Corporation
ANkKei i _‘-.)'f Address: 720 SW Goodwin Street - Ankeny, IA 50023
frages it Finance Budget Code: 661.3661.4452  Finance Project Code: 661.4452
Vendor Profact or Invoice #: PO #
Original Contract Date: May 20, 2019 Vendor #
Date of Councll Meeting November 18, 2019 PAYMENT REQUEST # 4
PAYMENT PERIOD: From: 10/04/19 through: 11/01/19
Contract Summary
Original Contract Amount: $ 1,981,788.00
Net change by Change Orders: $ (46,143.00)
Coniract Amount to Date: (ine 1 £ 2) $ 1,935,645.00
Total completed and stored to date: $ 1,706,822.50
Retainage: 5 % of Completed Work:  § 85,341.13
Total Earned less Retalnage: $ 1,621,481.38
Less previous applications for payment: $ 1,194,249.28
SUBTOTAL § 427,232.10
OTHER CHARGES (Please attach an itemized list) $ -
CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $ 427,232.10
Balance to finish, including retalnage: $ 314,163.63
Contract Time Remalning (f applicable) 141.5

The undersigned Contractor ceritiivs that to the best of tha Contractor's knowledge, Information and belief the work covered by this Application for Payment has been completed In
accordance with the Contrect Documents, that afl the emounts have been pald by the Contractor for work for which previous Cerlificale(s) for Payment were Issuad and payments
racseived from the Owmer, and that current payment ehown herein Is now due.

Construction Contractor Approval: Ro%nes Cormporation
Firn Nome

(/- 0b- /o
ignature Date 4

Englnemmt pproval)  CivirResign Avantage, LLC
( 7J w -0~ 2019
Dals L

Sunn )(
City of Anken Smﬂ'Ap [\
-]
i1/ MUV _[=1-11
Submit to: Don Clark, Director of Municipal Utilitios
Email: delark@ankenyiowa.qgov Phone: 515-963-3529 Fax: 515-963-3635

Date Printed: 11/5/2018




6102/5/}1 tpajuud 2ieg

%28 L1- 05'228'904°L § 00'S¥9'GEE'L $ 31¥0d 0L G3.L3TdINOD YHOM 40 INTYA ONV LOVHLINOD V101
%000 - = $ 5 B =
%000 = = $ = $ E
%000 B . 3 - $ -
%00'0 - = E = E -
%000 S8zl - S 00'G66'8 0000L ¢ |ggTl G871 o G adA| ‘Buiiiyad g Buipaag [PUORUaAUODIE'LOD
%000 [ 0462 - g 00'2.9've 00086 s [oise LS oY uoiez||ige)s Buipass Joj UaIN Mesis PpY [z L0
%0005 | 050 000052 8 50 00000's ¢ |o00000'G 8 [00) ! ST ucheJojsal @ anoJ ssaooe joelold Jo Bupeib-ay|l 10D
%¥8'v6 | 00'¥6E 05'/£8'1z 8| 6¥IL 05'Z19'98z $|osse S| 00EF9L £¥9L ER Builid 13ayg ubLL "Bubpopsiu| [PRIS]E0"LL
%00°00} 2 00008t § [ pooos'e S oo0oose $lo0L [ ST Jo|oy ‘Inoyseps ajasouog[zoL L
%0006 | 0L'0 00000 § 6'0 00'000'0S __ $] 00000063 | 00°L } ST uoneziiqon[ 1oL |
%00°00} 5 00'00€ZL 8 0z8 0000gZL  $ 006k 00°028 0z8 31 3oUag KiejodWa ]| 606
%00'0 z - 3 - $ [ oo'ooe’e 4 GB'ZL- EE oY (Buipsas AleJodwa 1) (N48) BuyainwolpAH "yainy losuod uoisoi3[ 80’6
%00'0 00'080'9 - B 0000t $[050 $ [ oo'090'9 0909 41 301A3( JO [RAOWRY BaUR] JIS| L0'6
%00'0 00'080'S = S 00°090°9 00'LS 000909 0909 31 UaLLIPag JO |eAOWSY 80U JIIS| S0'6
%0L€E | 008L0Y |0S€lSE  §| zvOe 0050801 G118 00°090'9 0909 Eil 8ousd IIS| 50'6
%106, [ ooise op'ecoesl ¢ vroz 00°058'092 00°7LS 00'625°E GESE NOL EREFEEERERS
%00'0 " = $ & $ |00'00E'eS - S8'ZL- S8'EL oY (Bulpaag juaueuliad) (IN48) Bulydniyl olnelpAH| €06
%000 08z} E $ 000L2'0L  $ 000588 09'Z) 92zl oV ¢ 50k 'BuiZijiiad puE Bulpaag 'buIpsas [BUOIUSAUOD| 206
%00°0 Sz'0 - $ 00'629 s loccos'zg | s20 SzZ0 oY Buipaag puepaps ‘Buyoiniy pue Buipeas "Buipsag [euopuaAuc)| 10°6
%000 00} = 3 000006 $[oooco’ss  [o0'b b S lonuog Jyetl Aieiodwal| 108
%00°00} = 00'05€ 3 L 00'0SE $ [0005ES 00°L L V3 Kejueg ‘Jnoues|) arowad| £0°9
%0000} - 000052 $ L 000052 00°005'2$ 00'L L LE] Jolely Juawisnipy sleyuen| Z0'g
%0006 | OE'L 00°0S6'2SL S L1l 00°00S'GLL 00°005'€l$ | 00EL €l FE] (lemag Lejiuegs) "eid "U| 09 "L0S-MS 2dAL "ejoyuei| Lo'g
%00'00} = 00'02L S 9t 00'0Z. $ [00°028 00'9 9€ 41 "BIJ 'U] 0€ "OAd Jamag AIBJIUES 0 [BACWAY| $0'Y
%00°00) - 00'086'LZL S gle 00°086'ZZL _$ [00°S0¥S 00°9LE gle ERl "BIQ Ul OE (A SSBID) J0S.LE dO¥1 ‘PaYUaIL "ulei Aness Jamaes Aepues] €0y
%00°00L = 00'822'26L S 98¢ 00'82Z'26+ _$ [00'BEFS 00°98E 98¢ Ul O JUaWasEou S1aJouod/m DA PRYSURIL “Ulely Anels Jamas Arjiues] Z0y
%E0'€6 | 00912 00'SE0'LL9 1882 00'56L',Z. $ [00'SE2S 00°260°E LB0€ ERl 210 "UJ 0€ "DAd 'payoual] "Ulely Ainels Jamag Aejiues] Loy
%0006 [ 0L0 00°000'6 60 00000'0L & [oo'oo0’0Ls [ 00k 1 Bl Bugss | uonoedwo) youal L] LO'E
%ZZ vy | 00'89e'z | 0S5ZES'Y 181 0szi9'olL 8 foszs 00'S¥Z ¥ 0'Shey AD ays-up ‘losdol] 102
= MHOM SIKIHS ALILNYND (ajqeoyddy y # JapiQ aBueyd apnjou))
u._“_.mm.__um%% wyf_.,__.__u%mﬂ Q3.31dN00 wm_h_m@_%co 300d 03aNALXS | 301Md LN ﬁwmm.ﬂa »mwvwﬂﬂﬂﬂ o | c3s0dosd | SLINN _..,_w "
40 3MvA ALLNYND | TYNIDRO NOILdIYOS3a

TIv13d 30[dd LOVELINOD
LOVHINOD 40 LNJFJWAVL TVILHYd 404 NOLLVOITddV




APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

Previous Applications for Payment

Record of Change Orders

# Date

Amount

9/10/2018

-$46,143.00

O~ DO R LN =

TOTAL

$ (46,143.00)

Contract Time Remaining:

# Date Amount # Date Amount
1 713112019 3 278,742.35 51
2 9/4/2019 $ 609,627.83 52
3 10/4/2019 $ 305,879.10 56
4 54
5 55
6 56
7 57
8 58
9 59
10 60
11 61
12 62
13 63
14 64
15 65
16 66
17 67
18 68
19 69
20 70
21 71
22 72
23 73
24 74
25 75
26 76
27 77
28 78
29 79
30 80
31 81
32 82
33 83
34 84
35 85
36 86
37 87
38 88
39 89
40 a0
41 91
42 92
43 93
44 94
45 95
46 96
47 97
48 98
49 99
50 100
TOTAL 1,194,249.28

CONTRACT PERIOD:
Original Contract Date:

CLICK TO CHOOSE
May 20, 2019

Original Contract Time: 180.0
Added by Change Order: 2.0
Contract Time to Date: 182.0
Time Used to Date: 40.5
Contract Time Remaining: 141.5

Date Printed: 11/5/2019



